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NEV
Labojkdé Sandor
MALCSICZKI ANTAL
Lakatos Krisztian
Herpai Laszlé
MOLDOVAN SZABOLCS
Cseh Krisztian
Langhaus Tibor
Korbély Istvan Zsolt
KOROSSY ZOLTAN
HORVATH ANDRAS
PETERFI LASZLO
CSANALOSI DEZSO
ERSENTE VASILE
JOZSA CSABA
Demeter Ferenc
Dr. Gergely Miklds
Farkas Sandorné
Farkas Sandor
Tisza Andras
BARATH ZOLTAN
FEKETE MATE
Fekete Béla
Lamos David
Preg Attila
DERVISHAJ ARBNOR
DERVISAJ BURIM
URSENTE LASZLO ATTILA
WASHER GEORG
KIRALY ALEXANDRU
KIRALY IULIU
Laszl6 Péter Zsolt
Farkas Gergd
Szalkai Laszld
Kiss Janos
Fodor Istvan
Helmeczi Ferenc
sz(UCS GYORGY ZOLTAN
VACRILE ROMAN
Szkoblej Anatoli
JUNI TABAKA
VLADYMYR FONTA
SIMON KRISZTIAN
PALADI PETER
IGOR ZHELEZNYK
SZARKA JOZSEF
Tisza Laszloné
Lakatos Gergely
Szovati Lajos
PAVEL DEZIDERIN

ALLAMI JEGY
€030001
€030002
€030005
C030003
€030004
€030012
€030011
C030007
€030014
C030013
€030010
C030006
€030015
C030016
€030017
€030018
€030022
€030021
€030020
€030019
€030028
C030027
€030026
€030025
€030023
C030024
€030032
C030030
C030031
€030029
€030034
C030033
€030046
€030045
€030044
€030042
€030043
C030035
€030036
C030037
€030039
C030040
€030041
C030038
C030057
C030051
C030053
€030052
€030048
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85
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88
89
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

KERN CSABA GABOR
SZABO ZSOLT
KAPITANY BALINT
ESZENYI GYORGY
POOSZ ZSOLT PETER
ERDEI PATRIK
Rozenthal Otté
Csigai Istvanné
Szovdti Zoltanné
Fejes Szabolcs
Kocsis Janos
Kozma Bertalan
Kozma Bertalan
Varga Tibor
Takacs Laszlé
Szabd Jozsef
Szabd Krisztidn
Zsoldos Sandor
Horvath Zsolt
Vincze Kalman
Gazi Kdlman
Vincze Tamas

Kiss Tibor

Szlics Imre

Kirdly Istvan

Pataki Istvan

Illés Jeno

Darvai Zoltan
Darvai Zoltan
Halasz Istvan
Torok Csaba Balazs
Torok Csaba
KORTE ATTILA
Nagy Laszlo

Bajnai Jozsef
Szlics Ferenc
Szlics Marcell

Dr. Adorjanné B. Judit
Ganyu Sandor
Dr.Adorjan Gusztav
Harkai Sandor
Imecs LaszIo
Kelemen Csaba
Pregon Jozsef
Paskuly Tibor
Pocsai Janos
Alvari Pal

Szentesi Istvan
Forizs Istvan

Gyori Norbert

C030047
C030056
C030055
C030054
C030050
C030049
C030058
C030061
C030060
C030059
C030066
C030065
C030064
C030063
C030062
C030074
C030073
C030072
C030071
C030070
C030069
C030068
C030089
C030088
C030085
C030084
C030081
C030078
C030077
C030075
C030087
C030086
C030076
C030100
C030099
C030096
C030095
C030094
C030093
C030092
C030091
C030090
C030104
C030105
C030106
C030101
C030102
C030103
C030108
Cco30110
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124
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

LICSINKA JOZSEF
ZSOLDOS ATTILA
Turbucz Hanga
Szlics Eva

Szlics Sdndor
Kulcsar Sandor
Turbucz Panka
Kereszti Jozsef
SZABO RICHARD
TOTH LEVENTE
LORINCZ ADRIAN
Papp Laszlo
Lengyel Csaba

Lengyelné Racz Zsuzsanna

LENGYEL ADAM
TOTH GABOR JOZSEF
Dedk Laszlo

Kocsis Laszld

JAKAB ATTILA
Széradi Sandor
HORVATH JANOS
SZEIFRIED AKOS
POSAN JANOS
Bodnar Andras
Téth Andrei

Kajus Jozsef

Héder Jozsef

Kicska Istvan

Papp Miklds

Danko Andras
Chiral Norbert Sorin
Miller Rdbert Jozsef
GERO MIHALY BALINT
NEMETH KRISZTIAN
ANTAL NORBERT
MAGYAR PETER
MAGYAR JANOS
SZABO ZSOLT
SERBAN JANOS
CZOMBA ZOLTAN
IMECS LASZLO

Nagy Istvan

TOROK JANOS
Egresi Tibor

FILE BERTALAN
Gyenes Adam
Gyenes Jozsef
Farkas Péter

Farkas Regd

Kato Ervin

C030107
C030109
C030118
C030117
C030116
C030113
C030112
C030111
C030115
C030114
C030130
C030129
C030128
C030127
C030126
C030125
C030124
C030122
C030120
C030119
C030131
C030123
C030134
C030150
C030147
C030146
C030149
C030144
C030143
C030139
C030137
C030136
C030135
C030145
C030141
B142656
B142657
C030148
C030142
C030140
C030138
C030166
C030151
C030153
C030155
C030156
C030157
C030158
C030159
C030160
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169
170
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Katd Istvan
APAN MIRCEA-VASILE
APAN VASILE
NYAGULY ATTILA
REMENYI GABOR
PAPP ATTILA
Papp Norbert
CSIZMA FERENC
Fenyvesi Tamas
Torok Attila
Szildgyi Lajos
Temesvari Lajos
id.Simon Istvan
Ifj Simon Istvan
Szondi Sandor
Rostds Dezso
Skéran Attila
Racz Imre

Bartos Csaba
Szilagyi Dezso
Czizma Ferenc
VARGA LASZLO
Csepei Norbert
Kiss Jozsef
Czaké Sandor
Nagy Gabor
Székely Laszld
Hornyak Gyorgy
Horvath Géza
Balogh Gyula
Szén Janos
HAJDU SANDOR
BALOG TAMAS
MOLNAR ATTILA
Kopasz Otté
Orosz Livia Didna
Bacskd Csaba
Bégany Szabolcs
Erdei Zoltdn
Magyar Istvan
Fodor Csaba
Fabian Sandor
SZTAMKOVICS KAROLY
Kosztya loan
NEMETH LASZLO
LUKUCZ LASZLO
ERDEI MARK
Ecsedi Sandor
Magyar Janos
Varga Miklés

C030161
C030165
C030164
C030163
C030162
C030152
C030183
C030182
C030181
C030180
C030179
C030178
C030176
C030177
C030175
C030174
C030173
C030172
C030168
C030167
C030184
C030185
C030195
C030194
C030193
C030191
C030190
C030189
C030188
C030187
C030186
C030192
C030197
C030196
C030210
C030209
C030208
C030206
C030204
C030202
C030200
C030198
C030213
C030212
C030207
C030211
C030205
C030222
C030221
C030220
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205
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207
208
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210
211
212
213
214
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216
217
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220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Nagy Tamas

Bodo Gabor

Papp Janos

Bodo Gergo

Bodd Gaborné

Papp Janosné

Fodor Akos

Ember Janos

Gabor Miklos
Kaszonyi Sandor
Muhasz Pal Laszléné
Tatar LaszIo

Tatdr Rebeka Anna
Alt JOozsef

Hajas Tibor

HAJAS RUBEN
Czeglédi Andras
Szalai Arpad

Farkas Jozsef
Szendrei Istvan
Farkas Laszlé
Borgyos Norbert
Kopis Istvan

Petri Istvan

Nagy Béla

Szegedi Miklds
CSONKA SANDORNE
CSONKA SANDOR
HAJAS TIBORNE
SABOU ADRIAN CLAUDIU
COJOCARU MIHAI
CSONKA SANDOR
Baranyai Gabor Levente
Juhdsz Janos

Nagy Karoly Marton
Horhaly Csaba

Papp Sandor

Varga Sandor

Pink Gabor

Molndar LaszIé

Nagy Tibor

Krizsan Christian losif
Dr. Lakatos Béla
Barra Gabor

Nagy Bertalan
Magyar Istvan
FEHERNE NAGY ANITA
Szilvassy Balint
Szilvassy Tibor
IANCAU IOAN-OVIDIU

C030219
C030218
C030217
C030216
C030215
C030214
C030199
C030247
C030248
C030246
C030243
C030242
C030241
C030240
C030238
C030236
C030235
C030234
C030233
C030232
C030231
C030229
C030228
C030227
C030226
C030223
C030225
C030224
C030237
C030244
C030245
C030230
C030257
C030256
C030253
C030252
C030251
C030250
C030249
C030254
C030255
C030269
C030268
C030267
C030264
C030263
C030261
C030260
C030258
C030270
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254
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267
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272
273
274
275
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279
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281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

MAGYAR GABOR
KOSZTYA ZOLTAN
VERES EVA

Kadar Istvan

Kiss Zoltan

Nagy Tibor
Hadobas Gyula
Bakos Marcell
Orosz Tibor

Gyorok Janos

Kiss Attila

Paczari Laszlé
Szabd Jozsef Rébert
Pataki Krisztian
Balla Attila

Olah Péter

Szabd Gabor
KADAR ROBERT
Téth Sandor

Orosi Andras

Ban Attila
Kovacs Erno Krisztian
Andrasi Jozsef Mark
Illés Janos

Miklds Janos
Szovati Béla
KERECSENY JOZSEF
VERES DAVID

Veres Sandor

Ficze Laszlé

Kujbus Adam
FESTO FERENC
KELLER NORBERT
KELLER ISTVAN
TAMASI ROBERT
TOTH KRISZTIAN
Kadar Vince
Dr.Kadar Zoltan
Cseppentd Agnes
KEZI GYULA

KEZI ZOLTAN
GYOROK ISTVAN
Téth Gabor
Kocsmaros Istvan
TOTH ATTILA ZSOLT
TOTH LASZLO
MURESAN SILVIU.CRISTIAN
VARGA KRISZTOFER
TOTH ATTILA ZSOLT
TOTH ATTILA ZSOLT

C030265
C030266
C030262
C030283
C030282
C030281
C030280
C030279
C030278
C030277
C030276
C030275
C030274
C030273
C030272
C030271
C030286
C030284
C030303
C030300
C030298
C030297
C030296
C030295
C030294
C030293
C030291
C030289
C030288
C030287
C030304
C030299
C030302
C030301
C030292
C030290
C030310
C030308
C030309
C030306
C030305
C030307
C030316
C030315
C030320
C030321
C030319
C030318
C030320
C030320
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323
324
325
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327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

ROZSA SANDOR FERENC
BALOGH MIHALY
MEDVEGYEV MIHALY
GAVROS VITALIJ
SZVITLOVICS GYORGY
Szerencsi Laszld
Szalacsi Gyula

Farkas Janos
SZOMBATHY ZSOLT
TOTHFALUSI ANDRAS
NAGY ATTILA
SZILAGYI JOZSEF
SZELES SANDOR
VARGA ZOLTAN
Molnar Istvan

Erdodi Béla Péter
Lakatos Roland

Imre Karoly

KISS LASZLO

BAJKA KAROLY
MESZAROS TIBOR
KOCSIS LAJOS LASZLO
LAKATOS GYORGY
Jambor Zoltan
SIMON DAVID
SIMON GABOR

Rézsa Imre

Szegedi Gabor
Harangozd Janos
Torok Zsolt

Zeleznik Pal
TARNOKI ISTVAN
BELTEKI SANDOR
SZABO LAJOS

Kovacs Balazs

Balog Ferenc

KAPIN LASZLO
Palincsar Laszlo
Herdon Balazs
BUDAI SANDOR
TARNOKI ISTVAN
TARNOKI ISTVAN
NEMETH NIKOLETTA
NEMETH TAMAS ADRIAN
HAJNAL LASZLO
FEKETE LASZLO

Papai Sandor

KIRALY JOZSEF

Papp Zoltan

Molnar Istvan

C030317
C030314
C030313
C030312
C030311
C030325
C030323
C030322
C030324
C030327
C030328
C030329
C030326
C030332
C030338
C030334
C030333
C030336
C030337
C030339
C030340
C030341
C030335
C030350
C030348
C030347
C030351
C030346
C030345
C030344
C030343
C030352
C030349
C030342
C030358
C030357
C030356
C030354
C030353
C030355
C030352
C030352
C030359
C030360
C030361
C030363
C030366
C030367
C030364
C030368
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379
380
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382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

PAPAI JOZSEF

NEMES CSABA JOZSEF
NYIRI LASZLO
MOLNAR ADAM MIKLOS
Kiss Laszlo

Ifj. Karpati Arpad
RAGANY PETER
MOLNAR MIKLOS
POCSI JANOS

KONYA CSABA ATTILA
KONYA TIBOR ROLAND
KONYA TIBOR

Herpai Dominik

Dr Timkdné Dr Flirjesi Andrea
Dr Timko Tamas
Fekete Janos

Lakatos Tamas

Juhasz Csaba

Erdélyi Szilard

BOROS GYORGY
KALNASI LASZLO
SZARAZ KAROLY
NAGY MIKLOS
CZOMBA MIKLOS
TIPLEA VASILE
SOMLYAI PETER

GAL IMRE

KATONA ZOLTAN
Csépke Bence

Csépke Eszter

Erdodi Pal

POTI ZSOLT

KANALAS GEZA
MORICZ PATRIK
BALOG JANOS

NAGY JOZSEF
MIRCOV DANIEL
RESAN JOZSEF
DEMETER LASZLO
ERDOS JOZSEF
VADON GABOR
NEMEDI ISTVAN
Kelemen Gusztav
Hédi Tamas

KOVACS JANOS
MOYSEYENKO MAXIM
VARGA BALASZ GABOR
Widmer Beata

Bi-ré Addm

Sipos Szabolcs

C030365
C030362
C030369
C030373
C030372
C030371
C030375
C030374
C030370
C030376
C030378
C030377
C030379
B419771
B419770
C030388
C030387
C030384
C030382
C030381
C030386
C030385
C030383
C030391
C030390
C030389
C030393
C030392
c084147
C084146
C030396
C030394
C030397
C030395
C030398
C030399
C030400
C030455
C030454
C030453
C030452
C030451
C030457
C030456
C030459
C030458
C030460
C030466
C030465
C030464
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426
427
428
429
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432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449

HUSZTI ISTVAN
Czibere LaszIlo
Tordai Gyula
Kun Istvan
Szabé Lajos
Gindele Laszld
KOVACS LENARD
Samu Krisztian
SIMON GABOR
Kun Maté
SZECSI NORBERT
Simak LaszIlo
KOVACS JANOS
SZAKACS ZOLTAN

ORBAN BARNABAS ISTVAN

Bétéri Andras
Tukacs Norbert
Kovacs Istvan
Mida Janos

SOOS ISTVAN
Balog Janos
Czomba Tamas
Téth Jozsef
PATAKI LASZLO
JAKAB TIBOR
KOMLOSI KALMAN
SMAJOA ALEXANDRA
KISS LASZLO
BANGA ISTVAN
KOVACS HANNA
KOVACS MARCELL
Harsanyi Viktor
Jénas Sandor
SZENDER JANOS
KULCSAR FERENC
HORVATH ROMEO
CZIBERE MARK
TORDAI SANDOR
BECSKE ADAM
Szabd Richard
SALLAI VIKTOR
TOTH LASZLO ISTVAN
NAGY KRISZTIAN
FULESDI BARNABAS
Kovacs Gabor
Farkas Laszloné
Ferenczi Laszlo
VACARU ROBERT
KOSA DAVID
CSATLOS GYORGY

C030463
C030461
C030462
C030471
C030470
C030468
C030467
C030475
C030473
C030472
C030474
C030476
C030480
C030478
C030477
C030479
C030489
C030488
C030487
C030486
C030485
C030482
C030481
C030490
C030491
C030483
C267354
C030492
C030493
C030498
C030497
C030496
C030495
C030494
C030500
C030499
C030402
C030403
C030401
C030404
C030407
C030406
C030405
C030409
C030413
C030411
c030410
C030418
C030415
c030414
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459
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462
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464
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467
468
469
470
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472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499

KOSA GYULA

Orosz Tibor

Somlyai Szabolcs Gergd
SzOKE TIBOR

FODOR CSABA

GAJDOS ROBERT JOZSEF
KISS GABOR

LORINCZ SZABOLCS BALAZS
MOLNAR FERENC
Badar Gabor

KOVACS PETER

BAKK ATTILA

LAKATOS BALAZS
Bartha Bence

Gyorok Janos
Rézmdives Dénes
Koman Attila

BARTHA MIKLOS
PALLAGI LASZLO
KOMAN SEBESTYEN
Kadar Daniel

ERDOS ZSIGMOND
Lakatos Gyorgy

Fehér Béla

Barkasz Gergo

GERGELY KRISZTOFER MIKLOS

DANO JOZSEF
GALAMBOS MARK
BAJKA KAROLY
BAKOS MARK
Bakos Miklds
Szegedi Krisztian
szUCS PETER
Németh Ferenc
Balogh Istvan
GERGELY MIKLOS
KONDOR GYULA
SIMAK JANOS
KUN ADAM
HORVATH ANDRAS
ERDOS LASZLO
SO0S KALMAN
KORPAS ANDRAS
BALLA MIKLOS
Kovacs Gusztav
Szlics Ferenc
DEME LASZLO
Kiss Béla
SZILAGYI ZOLTAN
SZENES ANDRAS

C030412
C030424
C030422
C030423
C030421
C030425
C030426
C030429
C030431
C030432
C030433
C030434
C030435
C030430
C030440
C030437
C030436
C030441
C030442
C030444
C030443
C030446
C030447
C418741
C030448
C418744
C418743
C418742
C030450
C418746
C418745
C418747
C418749
C418748
C418750
C418754
C418753
C418752
C418755
C418757
C418756
C418759
C418761
C418760
C418764
C418763
C418762
C418767
C418766
C418765
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512
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514
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517
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519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549

GAZDAG FERENC
Szerencsi Janos
Schiszler Miklos

ifj. Szondi Istvan
Botos Attila

MIKLOS ARON
TOTH ZSOLT

Milka Gabor

Paczari Péter
Kovacs Tamas
Simon Istvan
Jakubec Janos
KOVACS SANDOR
TOTH ARPAD

Téth Béla

JUHOS GABORNE
BANDULA KAROLY
Balla Jeno

LUKACS PATRIK
CHORMOS MIKLOS DAVID
Kovacs Zoltan
Tamasi Erno
KAZMER DAVID
BORBAS ZOLTAN
JUHOS LASZLO
TOTH PETER

SZASZ| PETER

NAGY DAVID
PINCZES JOZSEF
KOVACS CSABA
DEMETER BERTALAN
KOVACS CSABA
Urban Zsolt
Debreczeni Istvan
JUHOS LASZLO
TOTH ZOLTAN
BAKOS ROBERT
JONI PATRIK

JONI GYOzZO6 KAROLY
GAJDOS ROBERT JOZSEF
Bird Lajos

VARGA ATTILA
FODOR VOLODIMIR
POTI CSABA

Szlics Jozsef

IMRE ZOLTAN
JOZSA TAMAS ERNO
BAGDI JOZSEF
FEKETE SZILVESZTER
VARGA JENO

C418768
C418773
C418774
C418769
C418771
C418770
C418772
C418775
C418776
C418777
C418778
C418779
C418780
C418782
C418781
C418784
C418785
C418786
C418787
C418788
C418793
C418792
C418791
C418790
C418794
C418795
C418796
C418801
C418800
C418799
C418798
C418797
C418804
C418802
C418794
C418803
C418807
C418805
C418806
C030425
C418808
C418811
C418810
C418809
C418813
C418815
C418814
C418816
C418821
C418820
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571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599

LORINC PETER

DARA LORINC

SZABO GABOR

Juhasz Janos

Juhasz Janos

Kopis Istvan

Bardi Richard

Farkas Gyula

FULOP ZSOLT JANOS
NYIRI LASZLO

Drabik Csaba

DRABIK CSABA
HERDON BELA
HERDONNE HORVATH ANIKO
KISS BOTOND

KISS NORBERT
GAJDACSI ZSOLT
JONAS SANDOR
Czuder Zoltan

Veress Mihaly

JONAS SANDOR MIKLOS
BULBUCAN LIVIU DRAGOS
VAUM ZOLTAN ROBERT
Vezse Laszlé

MEGYESI FERENC
MEGYESI MARTON
JESZENSZKI GABOR
KOVACS LASZLO

Kopis Andrds

MESTER JOZSEF

Olah Jozsef

EGRESI JOZSEF

GAL DOMINIK

KIRVAI MIKLOS CSABA
LAKATOS ERNO
KOVACS ZOLTAN
PAPP ZSOLT

Tisza Sandor

KISS SANDOR

BORBAS PETER

NYIRI GYULA
HORVARH JANOS
Demeter Zsolt

FEKETE ARMAND
SZALAI ARPAD

FEHER ALBERT
Szimuly Gabor
Czomba zoltan
SZOBOSZLAI ANDRAS
BARTHA MARK
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B143055
B143055
C000000
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C418822
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C418827
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C418836
C418839
C418841
C418842
C418843
B418844
C418849
C418846
C418847
C418850
C418851
C418852
C267019
C418855
C418856
C418853
C418858
C000000
C418812
C418860
C418861
C418859
C418865
C418864
C418866
C418867
C418468
C418869
C418870
C418871



600
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603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624

MALCSINSZKI GYORGY
VLADIKA GABOR
UR TAMAS

KOSA GERGO
KONYA DAVID
PAPP LEVENTE
Bodnis Attila
LAKATOS ERNO
ERDELYI LASZLO
BELAK TAMAS
Téth Ferenc
DUCSI ZOLTAN
PONCZOK TIBOR
OPRE JOZSEF
KEPIRO TIBOR
BALOGH TIBOR
GROZINGER ZSOLT
PAPAI SZABOLCS
CSERCSA DEZSO
Simak Erik
KOVACS LASZLO
Soltész Csaba
ISZAK GYORGY
VARGHA FERDINAND
VARGA LASZLO

C418875
C418876
C418877
C418878
C418880
C418879
C418881
C418882
C418883
C418884
C418885
C418887
C418886
C418888
C418889
C418890
C458131
C458132
C458134
C458133
C458135
C458136
C458137
C458138
C458139



